Contents

Preface vii
Inexroduction by Paul Taylor ix

PART ONE: AUTOBIOGRAPHICAL
The Making of the Functional Theory: A Memoir 3

Notes and References 47

PART TWO: SOME EARLY STATEMENTS

The Progress of International Government (1932) 85
A N ax-time Submission (1941) 105
A X orking Peace System (1943) 123

PART THREE:
SOM.E SPECIAL ISSUES — A MISCELLANY OF EXTRACTS

Introduction ‘ 135
The First World War 130
INationality and Nationalism 137
The INew Meaning of Neutrality 140
Regiomnal Pacts: Their Uses and Dangers 151
The INew Deal 160
The Experience of the Second World War 104
The Problem of Peaceful Change 168
v
Mitrany, David digitalisiert durch:
The functional theory of politics IDS Luzern

1975



Contents

Agenda of Peacemaking

International Security

The Protection of Human Rights
International Equality

Nationalism and Planning

Colonial Self-Government

International Technical Assistance

The United Nations in Historical Perspective
The End of ‘Morality’ in War

PART FOUR: RETROSPECT AND PROSPECT
Retrospect and Prospect
Epilogue
Bibliography
Index

vi

171
180
183
199
206
212
216
221
231

239
267
269
285



	000477241 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



