Contents

3
47
85
105
123
CTS
135 136 137 146 151 160 164

Contents

Agenda of Peacemaking	171
International Security	180
The Protection of Human Rights	185
International Equality	199
Nationalism and Planning	206
Colonial Self-Government	212
International Technical Assistance	216
The United Nations in Historical Perspective	221
The End of 'Morality' in War	231
PART FOUR: RETROSPECT AND PROSPECT	
Retrospect and Prospect	239
Epilogue	267
Bibliography	269
Index	285